Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Reilly - (788783) - Larkhall Avondale ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.97
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29.53
29.64
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39.62
40.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.19
28.02

28.43

2797
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

470

456
447
444
439
437
399
395
379
346

277
202
165
160

WA Pts

459
467
447

470

Round

H
H
H
H

I I T m T I I T

I =m I =

Round

F

H
H
H

Date

01/09/18
26/08/17
09/12/18
10/12/17
24/02/19
04/11/17
18/11/18
05/11/16
26/02/17
27/08/16
13/11/15
29/08/15
28/02/16
07/09/14
01/09/13
01/09/13
02/09/12
14/04/12
18/03/12

Date

24/02/19
09/12/18
18/11/18

01/09/18

Meet

2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs
2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
East Kilbride SNAGS Time Trial Meet 2019

North District Open Championships 2017
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
North District Open Championships

EKASC Accredited Time Trial 2017

2016 SASA West District SR Champs

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

SASA West District SR Championships

EKASC Accredited Time Trial 2016

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs

2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs

West District Group 5 Championships

Falkirk Mini Meet 2012

Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet

Meet
East Kilbride SNAGS Time Trial Meet 2019
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet

2018 SS West District SC Snrints & Relav Chamns

Venue

Tollcross

Ayr

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Larkhall
Inverness
Stockport
Inverness
Larkhall LC
Glasgow
Inverness

Ayr

Larkhall
Bellshill

South Ayrshire
South Ayrshire
Ayr
Grangemouth

Cumbernauld

Venue
Larkhall
Edinburgh

Stockport

Tolleross
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Club Swam Under

Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
SLanarkshire
SLanarkshire
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride

Club Swam Under

Eastkilbride
SLanarkshire
Eastkilbride

Fastkilbride

Level

1

Level
2
2

2
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10/12/17
04/11/17
26/08/17
26/02/17
05/11/16
27/08/16
28/02/16
13/11/15
29/08/15
07/09/14
01/09/13
01/09/13
02/09/12
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18/03/12

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
North District Open Championships 2017
2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay
EKASC Accredited Time Trial 2017

North District Open Championships

2016 SASA West District SR Champs

EKASC Accredited Time Trial 2016

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

SASA West District SR Championships

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs

2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs

West District Group 5 Championships

Falkirk Mini Meet 2012

Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet
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